 GT-CD60-34No.
2 types are available to meet a variety of
needs.
A perfect amalgamation of materials with
ergonomic design has made easy-to-use
products for all applications of blowing
and drying work.
Air Dusters

Drill Hole φ6mm Compact and lightweight. Equipped with adjust-valve and silencer, which offer comfort to operators
Drill Hole φ6mm Suitable for drilling holes on curved surfaces and/or hard-to-work-on places.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D60-30No.
Drill Hole φ8mm Compact, lightweight, and noise reducer equipped, for comfort to the workplace.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D80-20No.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D80-20KNo.
Drill Hole φ10mm Compact, lightweight, and noise reducer equipped, for comfort to the workplace.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D100-15No.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D100-15KNo.
 　  Model No. Steel Plate Drilling No Load Speed Air Consumption Hose Coupling Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight Chuck Size Accessories EDP No.  Capacity φ （㎜） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia. （㎜） （㎜） （g） （㎜） Plug
 GT-D60-30 6 3,000 0.52 Rc 1/4 6.35 188 880 6.0 BPB-2 Chuck handle 310603
 GT-D60-45 6 4,500 0.56 Rc 1/4 6.35 188 890 6.0 BPB-2 Chuck handle 310611
 GT-CD60-34 6 3,400 0.42 Rc 1/4 6.35 250 820 6.0 BPB-2  Lock
handle ,  Offset
wrench 336141
 GT-CD60-34L 6 3,400 0.42 Rc 1/4 6.35 251 840 6.0 BPB-2  Lock
handle ,  Offset
wrench 336142
 GT-D80-20 8 2,000 0.35 Rc 1/4 6.35 165 940 8.0 BPB-2 Chuck handle 310604
 GT-D80-20K 8 2,000 0.35 Rc 1/4 6.35 171 960 8.0 BPB-2 － 310605
 GT-D100-15 10 1,500 0.54 Rc 1/4 6.35 189 1,280 10.0 BPB-2 Chuck handle 310606
 GT-D100-15K 10 1,500 0.54 Rc 1/4 6.35 195 1,300 10.0 BPB-2 － 310607
・Working air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.
Key-less chuck type,
which does not need a chuck handle
Key-less chuck type,

power
High Volume Nozzle
Thrust force increased by 20% compared
with the standard nozzle. Booster nozzle
has a great wind pressure to powerfully
blow off chips and shavings stuck in narrow
gaps in chuck claws and cutter trench.
Powerful brushing
performance with
a sturdy brush
Brushing Nozzle
Securely brush off oil-soaked
chips and shavings which
cannot be blown off by air.
 Model No. Innner Dia. Outer Dia. Length  Inner EDP No.     （㎜） Ctn.
 LN-150 2.5 5 150  10 141133
 LN-200 2.5 5 200  10 141134
 LN-300 2.5 5 300  10 141135
 LN-500 2.5 5 500  10 141136
Interchangeable Nozzles（for AD-4）/Brushes（for AD-4 B）
Long Nozzle
 LJ-150 2.5 5 150  10 141137
 LJ-200 2.5 5 200  10 141138
 LJ-300 2.5 5 300  10 141139
 LJ-500 2.5 5 500  10 141140
Air Flow Volume Adjustment Long Nozzle
 Model No. Innner Dia. Outer Dia. Length  Inner EDP No.     （㎜） Ctn.
 LF-150 2.3 7 150  10 141143
 LF-200 2.3 7 200  10 141144